B272
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
45 Degrees Angle
Equilateral
Dispersing Prisms
Others
Application

Angular deviation of beam <5″
Coating CCB: Uncoated
CCB-M: Broadband multi-layer AR coating for Visible (BMAR)
Incident angle ±20°
(Range obtained by Total reflection Critical Angle)
Surface Quality (Scratch−Dig) 40−20
Clear aperture 90% of actual aperture
(in mm)
W3126Catalog
Code
Uncoated
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Height H
[mm]
CCB-10 φ10 8.6
CCB-15 φ15 11.4
CCB-20 φ20 15.6
CCB-25 φ25 19.0
CCB-30 φ30 22.7
CCB-50 φ50 36.5
Multi-layer anti-reflection coating
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Height H
[mm]
Laser Damage Threshold*
[ J/cm2]
CCB-10M φ10 8.6 4
CCB-15M φ15 11.4 4
CCB-20M φ20 15.6 4
CCB-25M φ25 19.0 4
CCB-30M φ30 22.7 4
CCB-50M φ50 36.5 4
Specifications
Part
Number
Parts of
assembled optics
Diameter φA
[mm]
Optics aperture φB
[mm]
Clear aperture φC
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
KUA-10 CCB-10 φ42 φ10 φ8 1.0 20 0.07
KUA-15 CCB-15 φ42 φ15 φ12 1.2 20 0.08
KUA-20 CCB-20 φ52 φ20 φ17 1.5 25 0.09
KUA-25 CCB-25 φ52 φ25 φ22 1.4 25 0.10
KUA-30 CCB-30 φ62 φ30 φ27 2.0 30 0.12
KUA-50 CCB-50 φ82 φ50 φ45 2.0 40 0.14
Typical Transmittance Data T: Transmission
T [%
]
10